Position Other Positions Held

Community Services
Superintendent

Library Services Manager
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Library Services Coordinator
Library Services Coordinator
Library Assistant II-Per Diem
Library Assistant II

Senior Clerk-Lib

Senior Clerk-Lib

Senior Clerk-Lib

Library Page |

Senior Clerk-Lib

Library Assistant |

Library Page |

Library Page |

Librarian Il - Per Diem
Senior Clerk-Lib

Library Page |

Library Page Il

Library Page |

Library Page |

Library Page |

Library Page |

City

San Bruno

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Department Total Wages

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$144,285

$129,716
$97,508
$85,630
$85,571
$80,058
$76,624
$37,700
$34,583
$15.917
$15,321
$15,213
$15,100
$13,747
$12,956
$10,980
$10,281
$9,462
$8,314
$8,267
$4,879
$1,256
$1,244
$574
$453

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,477

$40,715
$20,493
$35.866
$35,693
$33,435
$33,661
$0
$29,693
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



